
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
24 
38 
36 
23 
9 

Name 
VAHTRAMAE Sander 
MIHKELSON Herman 
LIIV Tristan 
RAZMISLAVIČIUS Vytis  
RAZMISLAVIČIUS Erikas 

Class 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
43.445 
44.535 
45.841 
46.692 
51.689 

In Lap 
8 

11 
9 
9 
7 

Diff 

1.090 
2.396 
3.247 
8.244 

Gap 

1.090 
1.306 
0.851 
4.997 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
MiniGP/ Ohvale 

Warm up - MiniGP/ Ohvale 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km 

2025-08-10 10:00 


