



# FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

MiniGP/ Ohvale

PORSCHE RING 1,027 km

Warm up - MiniGP/ Ohvale

2025-08-10 10:00

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	24	VAHTRAMAE Sander	Mini GP 160	11	43.445	8		
2	38	MIHKELSON Herman	Mini GP 160	11	44.535	11	1.090	1.090
3	36	LIIV Tristan	Mini GP 160	11	45.841	9	2.396	1.306
4	23	RAZMISLAVIČIUS Vytis	Mini GP 160	10	46.692	9	3.247	0.851
5	9	RAZMISLAVIČIUS Erikas	Mini GP 160	9	51.689	7	8.244	4.997

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

